
NCAA Women's Gymnastics Score Sheet
Team:

Date  1/16/2016  5:57:07PM Place University Park, PA Attendance  1,503

Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG

V
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Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:

B
A
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Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:

B
E
A
M

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:

F
L
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O
R

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:

Final Score: Final Score:

All Arounders All Arounders

VT
UB
BB
FX
AA

Judges: * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head
Judge

Brock White National Jenna Karadbil National Pat Miller National Mary Wilkerson Hoagland National

VT UB BB FX
Pat Miller National Mary Wilkerson Hoagland National Jenna Karadbil National Brock White National

Coach: Coach:

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Beaver Creek Software (541) 752-7263          www.beaverlog.com
Licensed to:  Pennsylvania State University
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Home Penn State

1 Mason Hosek  104  9.65  9.60  9.625

2 Oni Timothy  112  9.65  9.55  9.600

3 Gianna LaGuardia  106  9.75  9.70  9.725

4 Kiera Brown  101  9.70  9.65  9.675

5 Sabrina Garcia  102  9.75  9.75  9.750

6 Briannah Tsang  113  9.85  9.85  9.850

48.625  48.625

1 Nicole Medvitz  107  9.75  9.65  9.700
2 Chanen Raygoza  109  9.85  9.80  9.825
3 Gianna LaGuardia  106  9.70  9.70  9.700
4 Briannah Tsang  113  9.80  9.75  9.775
5 Sabrina Garcia  102  9.85  9.85  9.850
6 Kiera Brown  101  9.85  9.80  9.825

48.975  97.600

1 Mason Hosek  104  9.80  9.85  9.825
2 Sabrina Garcia  102  9.80  9.75  9.775
3 Chanen Raygoza  109  9.45  9.45  9.450
4 Kiera Brown  101  9.00  9.25  9.125
5 Briannah Tsang  113  9.85  9.80  9.825
6 Nicole Medvitz  107  9.20  9.35  9.275

48.150 145.750

1 Sabrina Garcia  102  9.80  9.70  9.750
2 Kiera Brown  101  9.80  9.85  9.825
3 Jessica Jones  105  9.65  9.65  9.650
4 Oni Timothy  112  9.55  9.25  9.400
5 Mason Hosek  104  9.80  9.70  9.750
6 Briannah Tsang  113  9.85  9.85  9.850

48.825 194.575
Video Review 194.575

Brown Garcia Tsang
 9.675  9.750  9.850
 9.825  9.850  9.775
 9.125  9.775  9.825
 9.825  9.750  9.850

 38.450  39.125  39.300

Jeff ThompsonYellow card

Visitor University of Nebraska

1 Grace Williams  131  9.70  9.70  9.700

2 Catelyn Orel  128  9.50  9.45  9.475

3 Megan Schweihofer  129  9.80  9.80  9.800

4 Hollie Blanske  120  9.80  9.75  9.775

5 Ashley Lambert  126  9.75  9.80  9.775

6 Jennie Laeng  125  9.55  9.60  9.575

48.625  97.650

1 Danielle Breen  121  9.80  9.75  9.775
2 Catelyn Orel  128  9.75  9.70  9.725
3 Ashley Lambert  126  9.70  9.85  9.775
4 Hollie Blanske  120  9.85  9.75  9.800
5 Grace Williams  131  9.80  9.80  9.800
6 Jennie Laeng  125  9.90  9.85  9.875

49.025  49.025

1 Ashley Lambert  126  9.85  9.80  9.825
2 Danielle Breen  121  9.80  9.90  9.850
3 Megan Schweihofer  129  9.10  9.05  9.075
4 Hollie Blanske  120  9.90  9.80  9.850
5 Grace Williams  131  9.90  9.95  9.925
6 Jennie Laeng  125  9.90  9.90  9.900

49.350 196.150

1 Danielle Breen  121  9.75  9.80  9.775
2 Megan Schweihofer  129  9.85  9.80  9.825
3 Sienna Crouse  123  9.85  9.80  9.825
4 Jennie Laeng  125  9.70  9.70  9.700
5 Hollie Blanske  120  9.90  9.85  9.875
6 Ashley Lambert  126  9.80  9.90  9.850

49.150 146.800
Video Review 196.150

Blanske Laeng Lambert
 9.775  9.575  9.775
 9.800  9.875  9.775
 9.850  9.900  9.825
 9.875  9.700  9.850

 39.300  39.050  39.225

Dan KendigYellow card



Team Standing
Meet: Penn State vs. Nebraska
Date: 1/16/2016

Page: 1
1/16/2016 5:54pm

# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final
 1 University of Nebraska  48.625  49.025  49.350  49.150 196.150
 2 Penn State  48.625  48.975  48.150  48.825 194.575
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Team Results Detail
Meet: Penn State vs. Nebraska Page: 1
Date: 1/16/2016 1/16/2016 6:00pm

University of Nebraska Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 120 Hollie Blanske   9.775   9.800   9.850   9.875  39.300
 121 Danielle Breen   9.775   9.850   9.775
 123 Sienna Crouse   9.825
 125 Jennie Laeng   9.575   9.875   9.900   9.700  39.050
 126 Ashley Lambert   9.775   9.775   9.825   9.850  39.225
 127 Madison McConkey   9.725   9.750
 128 Catelyn Orel   9.475   9.725   9.750
 129 Megan Schweihofer   9.800   9.075   9.825
 131 Grace Williams   9.700   9.800   9.925

Totals:  48.625  49.025  49.350  49.150 196.150

Penn State Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 101 Kiera Brown   9.675   9.825   9.125   9.825  38.450
 102 Sabrina Garcia   9.750   9.850   9.775   9.750  39.125
 104 Mason Hosek   9.625   9.825   9.750
 105 Jessica Jones   9.750   9.650
 106 Gianna LaGuardia   9.725   9.700
 107 Nicole Medvitz   9.700   9.275
 109 Chanen Raygoza   9.825   9.450
 112 Oni Timothy   9.600   9.775   9.400
 113 Briannah Tsang   9.850   9.775   9.825   9.850  39.300

Totals:  48.625  48.975  48.150  48.825 194.575

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: Penn State vs. Nebraska
Date: 1/16/2016

Page: 1
1/16/2016 5:49pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  113 Briannah Tsang Penn State   9.850
  2  129 Megan Schweihofer University of Nebraska   9.800
  3  120 Hollie Blanske University of Nebraska   9.775
  3  126 Ashley Lambert University of Nebraska   9.775
  5  102 Sabrina Garcia Penn State   9.750
  6  106 Gianna LaGuardia Penn State   9.725
  7  131 Grace Williams University of Nebraska   9.700
  8  101 Kiera Brown Penn State   9.675
  9  104 Mason Hosek Penn State   9.625
 10  112 Oni Timothy Penn State   9.600
 11  125 Jennie Laeng University of Nebraska   9.575
 12  128 Catelyn Orel University of Nebraska   9.475
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: Penn State vs. Nebraska
Date: 1/16/2016

Page: 1
1/16/2016 5:49pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  125 Jennie Laeng University of Nebraska   9.875
  2  102 Sabrina Garcia Penn State   9.850
  3  109 Chanen Raygoza Penn State   9.825
  3  101 Kiera Brown Penn State   9.825
  5  120 Hollie Blanske University of Nebraska   9.800
  5  131 Grace Williams University of Nebraska   9.800
  7  113 Briannah Tsang Penn State   9.775
  7  121 Danielle Breen University of Nebraska   9.775
  7  126 Ashley Lambert University of Nebraska   9.775
 10  128 Catelyn Orel University of Nebraska   9.725
 11  107 Nicole Medvitz Penn State   9.700
 11  106 Gianna LaGuardia Penn State   9.700
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Individual Results on Balance Beam
Meet: Penn State vs. Nebraska
Date: 1/16/2016

Page: 1
1/16/2016 6:00pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  131 Grace Williams University of Nebraska   9.925
  2  125 Jennie Laeng University of Nebraska   9.900
  3  121 Danielle Breen University of Nebraska   9.850
  3  120 Hollie Blanske University of Nebraska   9.850
  5  104 Mason Hosek Penn State   9.825
  5  113 Briannah Tsang Penn State   9.825
  5  126 Ashley Lambert University of Nebraska   9.825
  8  102 Sabrina Garcia Penn State   9.775
  9  109 Chanen Raygoza Penn State   9.450
 10  107 Nicole Medvitz Penn State   9.275
 11  101 Kiera Brown Penn State   9.125
 12  129 Megan Schweihofer University of Nebraska   9.075
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: Penn State vs. Nebraska
Date: 1/16/2016

Page: 1
1/16/2016 6:00pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  120 Hollie Blanske University of Nebraska   9.875
  2  113 Briannah Tsang Penn State   9.850
  2  126 Ashley Lambert University of Nebraska   9.850
  4  101 Kiera Brown Penn State   9.825
  4  129 Megan Schweihofer University of Nebraska   9.825
  4  123 Sienna Crouse University of Nebraska   9.825
  7  121 Danielle Breen University of Nebraska   9.775
  8  102 Sabrina Garcia Penn State   9.750
  8  104 Mason Hosek Penn State   9.750
 10  125 Jennie Laeng University of Nebraska   9.700
 11  105 Jessica Jones Penn State   9.650
 12  112 Oni Timothy Penn State   9.400
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All-Around Results
Meet: Penn State vs. Nebraska
Date: 1/16/2016

Page: 1
1/16/2016 6:00pm

Place Num Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
  1  113 Briannah Tsang Penn State   9.850   9.775   9.825   9.850  39.300
  1  120 Hollie Blanske Nebraska   9.775   9.800   9.850   9.875  39.300
  3  126 Ashley Lambert Nebraska   9.775   9.775   9.825   9.850  39.225
  4  102 Sabrina Garcia Penn State   9.750   9.850   9.775   9.750  39.125
  5  125 Jennie Laeng Nebraska   9.575   9.875   9.900   9.700  39.050
  6  101 Kiera Brown Penn State   9.675   9.825   9.125   9.825  38.450
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